Current generators
Setting range 6-phase AC (L-N) 6 x 0 ... 32 A
3-phase AC (L-N) 3 x 0 ... 64 A (Group A II B)
1-phase AC (LL-LN) 1 x 0 ... 128 A (Group A II B)
DC (LL-LN) 1 x 0 ... ±180 A (Group A II B)
Power 2 6-phase AC (L-N) 6 x 430 VA typ. at 25 A
6 x 250 W guar. at 20 A
3-phase AC (L-N) 3 x 860 VA typ. at 50 A

Developed and manufactured under an ISO 9001
registered system
Ordering information
CMC 356 with Test Universe
VE002829 CMC 356 Essential
VE002830 CMC 356 Standard
VE002831 CMC 356 Enhanced
VE002832 CMC 356 Complete
CMC 356 with CMControl (without Test Universe)
VE002826 CMC 356 with CMControl P App activation key
VE002820 CMC 356 with CMControl P
The CMControl can also be ordered as add-on together with a
CMC 356 with Test Universe software or as a later upgrade.
CMC 356 hardware options
VEHO2801 Option ELT-1 if ordered with a new unit